
The Full Spectrum
Volunteering in FY 18-19

The past year introduced tremendous highs and lows for the City of Virginia Beach. 
Both the organization and the community were challenged beyond their perceived 
limits. What this year also did was shine a light so bright on the unique humanity of 
our great city. Following the Something in the Water Festival, a time that brought 

volunteers, employees and residents an overwhelming sense of pride and unity, 
Mayor Dyer made a statement, 

“Some say that it is Something in the Water that makes this place unlike any 
other… I say it is something in the people.” 

There is something in our people. The origins of which come from a shared vision to 
make our community, our families and our City a better place. 
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pounds of 
debris/litter 

cleaned up by 
Waste 

Management 
volunteers

8,250

saved in 
beautification 

e�orts on Stihl Day 
of Caring

$12,000

drains maintained 
by Adopt-a-Drain 

program 
volunteers

936

citizens 
participated in 

Bank On 
classes taught 
by volunteers

163

customers 
received career 
coaching from 

Library volunteers

162
crisis care 

team volunteers 
supported 
employees 

following May 31

114

patient encounters 
by EMS volunteers 

during SITW

400+

# of EMS calls

46,148

meals served to 
participants 
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FY 18-19 Volunteer Data by Department

Overall City of 
Virginia Beach 

Volunteer Statistics 
for FY 18-19

1,127,461 
Hours

$28,671,344 
Hours Value 14,884 

Volunteers

5.12 cents
per $100
of Assessed Value 
Real Estate Tax Rate 
Savings in Cents

Volunteer Resource Managers
More than 120 individuals take on the role of Volunteer Resource 
Manager, Volgistics Operator and Volunteer Supervisor as an added 
responsibility in their work units. With their leadership, the City partners 
with members of the community to ensure the highest quality of service to 
our citizens. It is because of Volunteer Resource Managers that Virginia 
Beach has such an outstanding level of community engagement and we 
are so thankful for their dedication and leadership.

We invite you to become a part of our volunteer workforce. 
Visit www.vbgov.com/volunteer for more information.
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$1,500

$24,953
$274,651
$576,174
$137,024

$5,415
$294,594

$9,458,848
$14,006
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Agriculture
Budget & Management Services

City Attorney
City Auditor

City Clerk
City Manager’s O�ce

Commonwealth’s Attorney
Communications O�ce

Convention & Visitors Bureau
Courts

Cultural A�airs
Economic Development

Emergency Communications & Citizen Services
Emergency Management

Emergency Medical Services
Finance

Fire
History Museums

Housing & Neighborhood Preservation
Human Resources
Human Services

Information Technology
Libraries

Parks & Recreation
Planning & Community Development

Police
Public Health
Public Utilities
Public Works

Sheri�’s O�ce
Virginia Aquarium

38,939.02
82

465.17
15

1,644.75
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127
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74,943.28
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189
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336,749.2
64,920.83


